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%h 0 U S Mome Park Cres, Georgetown
Family Affair? Then you'll love this 3 bdrm, 2 bath home located on a
large lotin Moore Parkijust a short walk to Joseph Gibbons Public School.
Gleaming hrdwd, Living Room with bay window & gas F/P, separate
Dining Room, updated eat-in Kitchen, spacious Family Room, finished
basement with Rec Room & 3 piece bath & fullyfenced backyard.
$434,900.00 Georgetown MLS#W2259730
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33 Mcintyre Cres, Georgetown

Family Values! A quist crescent with neighbours who know each other
by name & children playing on the sidewalks. It's all here plus a lovely 3
bdrm, 1.5 bath home located close to Harrison Public School, parks &
shopping. Hardwood thruout with combined Living/Dining Room. One
bdrm offers W/0 o deck & backyard. Spacious lower level Rec Room.

$359,900.00 Georgetown MLS#NEW

Sunday 2-4 pm

for an amSunduv 2-4pm

%h 0 U Slﬁ lI2 rmcec (rles Dr, Georgelown
I's o Kodak Moment! Picture your family in this 3+1 bdm, 1 bath
bungalow located on a lovely mature lot. Hrdwd and new ceramics
thruout main level. Fantastic natural light & storage in the Kitchen. One
bdrm offers W/0 to deck & yard. Finished basement with large Rec

Room, office area & 4th hdrm. Short walk to shopping, schools & park.
$344,900.00 Georgefown MLS#NEW
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Carpet-free Townhouse in Guelph! This 3 bdm, 2 bath home is
located on a friendly street just minutes to schools and parks. Recent
upgrades include Kitchen, both baths and new hardwood throughout
main and 2nd level. Combined Living/Dining Room offers W/0 to fully
fenced backyard. Partially finished Basement s waiting for your ideas!
§170,000.00 Guelph MLS#X2263675

AGreat Investment Opporfunity! Let your tenants make the mortgage payments while you enjoy the good Ife! This updated Duplexis located just
bath, completely fenced backyard and separate driveways. Be wowed by unit #52 -
upgraded Kitchen with stainless steel appliances, granite counters, breakfast bar. Dining Room has gorgeous gas fireplace and W/0 to tiered deck

steps fo downtown Acton. Both sides offer 2 bedrooms, 1

overlooking massive backyard. In unit # 50 - formal Living Room and Dining Room, eat-in Kitchen with good storage space, and Family Room with
W/ to covered porch and direct access fo driveway and backyard. Basement offers laundry and extra storage. The perfect rental property!

SoMuch for So Little! charming 3 bdrm, 2 bath Century Home located
on mature lot on the edge of Acton - perfect for commuters! Open
concept Living/Dining Room, Kitchen with stainless steel appliances,
main floor laundry & mudroom with W/0 to fenced backyard. The
finished basement offers the perfect space for a cozy Rec Room.

Let There Be Light! Located on o manicured 1.9 acre lot, this 3-+1
bdrm home has spacious sun-filled rooms including Country Kitchen
with stainless steel appliances, Living & Dining Rooms with French
doors, wide plank hrdwd & picture windows. Finished bsmt offers large
Rec Room. Double attached garage PLUS separate garage./workshop!

$419,900.00 Acton MLS# W2256886

$274,900.00 Acton MLS#W2214535 | $749,900.00 Erin MLS#X2201987

Lovely 1o Look Af But even better to live in! This 3 bedroom bungalow s located on a gorgeous 100" x 229" country lot just minufes to Georgetown.
Featuring neutral colours and gleaming hardwood flooring throughout, this home offers separate formal Living Room and Dining Room - both with
crown moulding and large picture windows. The eat-in Kitchen offers great work and storage space and large window overlooking the backyard.
3 generous bedrooms - all with great closet space - share the main 4 piece bathroom. The full basement s unfinished, offering separate entrance and
ablank palette for yourideas. Let us show you how easy it can be to make this Your Home Today!

$509,900.00 Georgetown MLS# W2247373

Perfect l(l[ I:ummulers' Nicely appointed 4 bdrm, 2.5 bath Carrington Built home located just minutes to James Potter Public School, Mount
Pleasant Go Station & major highways - perfect for commuters! This “Grand Valley” model offers 2,524 sq ft of upscale living including main level
with hardwood & ceramic flooring throughout and an open concept layout. Eat-in Kitchen with updated cabinets, backsplash, sink & faucet.
Breakfast Room with W/0 to large deck and fenced backyard, Dining Room with fireplace, spacious Living Room and main level Den. Gorgeous oak
staircase leads to 2nd level with computer nook, 4 generous bedrooms and 2 baths. Unfinished Basement is waiting for yourideas.

$544,900.00 Brampton MLS# W2264840

W o ee

every open house is
also advertised in the

Brampion Guardian

the best exposure

SIEDS 10 Go Station and |](lWII|IlWII' This spacious 4 bedroom, 2
bath home offers separate Living & Dining Rooms, charming Kitchen &
huge Family Room with access o 3 piece bath & walkout o large fenced
backyard. Sun-filled Master bedroom offers access to main bath,
laundry & bedroom - perfect for office or nursery. Parking for 3 cars.
§2,200+ Utilities Georgefown FOR RENT

1-877-893-9001 -

75 Guelph St., Georgetown ON L7G 378
420 St. Andrew St. W., Fergus ON N1M 1P3

helping you sell for more!

dedsigimh

furniture, artwork & accessories included!

*MLS data January 1, 2010 -
Dec 31, 2010, based on units sold
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